Clubskirennen 2006 Ski Club Vaduz

Rangliste

Madchen 1990 und junger

Rang Start-Nr. Jg. 1. Lauf
1 102 Beck Katja 91 38.17
2 103 Miller Christina 90 40.76
3 109 Schlegel Patrizia 93 45.98
4 106 Zwinger Annamaria 95 48.24
5 107 Ospelt Rebecca 96 49.79
6 108 Wohlwend Anna 95 50.25
7 104 Ospelt Martina 96 52.75
8 101 Buchel Joélle 99 64.52

Knaben 1990 und jlinger

Rang Start-Nr. Jg. 1. Lauf
1 116 Mettler Nikola 94 39.10
2 125 Schlegel Stefan 95 40.35
3 122 Ospelt Christian 91 41.20
4 117 Miller Konstantin 94 41.33
5 120 Real Tino 96 46.25
6 130 Luz Leopold 95 47.36
7 115 Widmann Sebastian 94 48.02
8 123 Donhauser Konstantin 98 49.69
9 126 Bichel Yanick 97 49.79
10 121 Schreiber Elias 97 50.24
11 124 Kratochwil Benedikt 94 50.35
12 129 Luz Ludwig 98 59.46
13 118 Ospelt Lukas 98 59.78
14 128 Sprenger Jonas 99 59.86



Damen Il (71 und alter)

Rang Start-Nr. Jg. 1. Lauf
1 134 Zwinger Dora 53 41.51
2 136 Schreiber Daniela 64 42.92
3 132 Miller Barbara 62 44.06
4 131 Mettler Marianka 60 44.36
5 135 Seger Regula 65 46.77
6 133 Bichel Andrea 64 51.64

Damen | (89 bis 72)

Rang Start-Nr. Jg. 1. Lauf
1 145 Zwinger Andrea 83 38.01
2 146 Lampert Anja 79 38.74
3 147 Gassner Martina 83 45.35
4 181 Spiwag Sandra 82 54.57

Herren Il (71 und alter)

Rang Start-Nr. Jg. 1. Lauf
1 155 Risch Martin 71 38.13
2 156 Zwinger Ernst 50 38.44
3 161 Blchel Christian 65 38.73
4 154 Gassner Moritz 56 39.52
5 152 Miller Hans-Rainer 60 40.35
6 157 Ender Wolfgang 46 42.67
7 160 Ospelt Gulnther 57 42.91
8 159 Schlegel Rudolf 54 43.22
9 162 Wohlwend Georg 63 45.09
10 151 Mettler Walter 56 45.41
11 182 Luz Eugen 60 48.14
12 158 Schierle Gulnther 35 48.89

Herren | (89 bis 72)

Rang Start-Nr. Jg. 1. Lauf
1 172 Kaiser Markus 78 36.92
2 171 Mettler Robin 88 38.72

3 173 Thény Philipp 76 43.01



Fun-Class weiblich

Rang Start-Nr.
1 102 Beck
2 105 Ospelt
3 104 Ospelt
4 106 Wohlwend

Fun-Class mannlich

Katja
Rebecca
Martina
Anna

Rang Start-Nr.
1 117 Miller Konstantin
2 122 Ospelt Christian
3 118 Ospelt Lukas
Clubmeister/in
Clubmeisterin: Zwinger Andrea
Clubmeister: Kaiser Markus
Gulaschsuppe: Spiwag Sandra
Gulaschsuppe: Schierle Gunther
Familienwertung
Rang
1 Zwinger
2 Mettler
3 Miller
4 Schlegel
5 Ospelt
6 Blchel
7 Luz

91
96
96
95

94
91
98

83
78

82
35

1. Lauf
42.96
54.62
55.79
67.45

1. Lauf
45.71
46.31
68.74

38.01
36.92

54.57
48.89

Total
117.96
122.18
122.44
129.55
133.90
140.16
154.96



